16/04 - Bazin Cyclisme

Grand Prixde la Lanterne - Conflans sur Lanterne 2023 (Open 1/2)

Résultats - 116 km
Pl. Dos Nom-prénom
32 MICHON Bastien
44 RUFO Xavier
6 CHAINEL Raymond
12 DAOUZE Simon

8 CLER Gabin
43 ROUXEL Gauthier
26 LORENTZ Nathan
11 COUTELLE Bastien
10 14 FAVRET Sébastien
11 9 CONNOLLY Redmond
12 42 ROUXEL Baptiste
13 5 BUTSCHER Benjamin
14 3 BILLET Paul
15 13 DEMOLY Tom
16 54 WACHOWIAK Mathis
17 4 BREYER Tom
18 27 MALCUIT Lukas
19 41 ROUSSELLE Corentin
20 55 ZIMMERMANN Aaron
21 20 GROSJEAN Michaél
22 28 MASSENEZ Pierre
23 30 MAUFFREY Brian
24 46 SCHMIDT Bastien
25 34 PAGOT Joan
26 56 MACHE Remi
27 49 SIMONIN Clément
28 58 VANOTTI Jules
29 50 THOMAS Arnaud
30 37 RICHELET Florian
31 29 MATHIEU Paul
32 31 MERCERET Maxence
33 7 CHAMBREY Alan
34 25 LENZIUS Martti
35 17 GAUDEL Matteo
36 39 ROLLEE Charles
37 21 HUE Jules
38 18 GERARD Cédric
39 36 PIERRAT Joseph
40 48 SIMONIN Antoine
41 35 PERRIN Thomas
42 23 JARROT Remy
43 45 SAVONET Martin
44 24 LEFEVRE Lucas
45 33 NOIRJEAN Gilles
46 47 SIBILLE SIRON Jossua
47 53 VINCENT Lucas
48 52 URBAIN Mathieu
49 19 GETE Ghislain
50 57 COUSIN Pierre
51 40 ROSE Corentin
52 38 ROLLAND Sylvain
53 10 COULON Alexis
54 2 BACROT Gabriel
55 16 GAUDE Florian
Abandons (1)
DNF 15 FRIGIOLINI Stéphane
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5 1 ADUSON Gabriel Helmut
6
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Club

PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING
E.C. BAUME LES DAMES

ASPTT NANCY

U.V.AUBE

PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING
PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN
VESOUL VTT

JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
VESOUL VTT
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PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING
PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING
E.C. BAUME LES DAMES
PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO
VESOUL VTT

E.C. BAUME LES DAMES

E.C. BAUME LES DAMES

eclus

BAZIN CYCLISME HAUTE-SAONE
isatis cycling team

CYCLE GOLBEEN

VESOUL VTT

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT
E.C. BAUME LES DAMES
PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
BAZIN CYCLISME HAUTE-SAONE
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
CYCLE GOLBEEN

VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
E.C. BAUME LES DAMES

E.C. BAUME LES DAMES
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VESOUL VTT

E.C. BAUME LES DAMES
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
BAZIN CYCLISME HAUTE-SAONE
guidon chalettois

E.C. BAUME LES DAMES

E.C. BAUME LES DAMES
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
PHILIPPE WAGNER CYCLING

EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO

VELO CLUB DOLOIS
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Temps
2h38'59
2h39'00
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2h39'01
2h39'01
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Abandon

Ecart
a0:01
a0:01
a 0:02
a 0:02
a 0:02
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a0:03
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a 0:09
a0:10
a0:10
a0:10
a0:10
a0:11
a0:11
a0:11
a0:11
a0:12
a0:12
a0:12
a0:12
a0:13
a0:13
a0:13
a0:13
a0:14
a0:15
a0:15
a0:16
a0:17
a0:18
a0:18
a0:19
a0:19
a0:21
a0:21
a0:21
a0:22
a0:22
a0:24
a0:43
al23
a3:06
+ 1 tour



